2021 NZ Golf Mens & Womens Mid Am

Leaderboard - Tournament Finished

| overal ~|

| Gross |
Pos Up/Dn Name Club, Country ToPar Hole Today 1 2 3 Total
1 - Church, Adam &8 Judgeford Golf Club -3 - 71 67 69 207
2 - Meaden, Ken & Muriwai Golf Club +3 - 70 69 74 213
3 1 Cormack, Matthew & Remuera Golf Club +4 - 72 70 72 214
4 - Patston, Ben &8 Otago Golf Club +5 - 73 69 73 215
5 2 Nishio, Hitomi &8 Titirangi Golf Club +6 - 78 72 75 225
5 24 Trass, Michael 8 Boulcott's Farm Heritage Golf Club +6 - 72 69 75 216
7 7 Mene, Tavita & Shandon Golf Club +9 - 77 72 70 219
8 4 Orchard, Kellie &8 Royal Wellington Golf Club +10 - 79 75 75 229
9 1 Malcolm, Brendan 8 Boulcott's Farm Heritage Golf Club +11 - 7% 72 174 221

9 14 Spearman-Burn, Thomas &8 Miramar Golf Club +11 - 72 73 76 221
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Pos

11

11

13

14

15

16

16

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

Up/Dn

14
214

10

gl

3

44

41

74

44

Name
Spearman-Burn, Peter
Walton, Brent
Stevenson, Sian
Oliver, Ben
Fapiano, Vaha
Sam Ling, leremia
Wright, Aaron
Hiroki, Darin
Potts, John

Hunt, Christopher
Hollick, Roy
Peters, Jenny
Faith, Hagen

Wilkinson, Sam

Club, Country

& Miramar Golf Club

&8 Judgeford Golf Club

& Cambridge Golf Club

& Shandon Golf Club

& North Shore Golf Club

i Shandon Golf Club

&8 Boulcott's Farm Heritage Golf Club
&8 Mornington Golf Club

&8 Royal Wellington Golf Club
8 Paraparaumu Beach Golf Club
¥ Pakuranga Golf Club

& Northland Golf Club

&8 Judgeford Golf Club

& Shandon Golf Club

ToPar

+13

+13

+14

+15

+16

+17

+17

+18

+18

+19

+21

+22

+23

+24

1

74

71

81

69

79

78

72

75

74

82

72

85

77

79

73

75

80

74

78

72

76

76

75

71

77

75

78

74

76

77

72

82

78

77

79

77

79

76

82

81

78

81

Total

223

223

233

225

235

227

227

228

228

229

231

241

233

234
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Pos

25

25

27

28

28

28

31

32

32

32

35

36

37

37

Up/Dn

4

10

74
71

21

Name

Soulsby, Michael
Field, Martin
Frost, Olivia
Bary, Tracy
Ellison, Rahira
Hawe, Carolyn
Milburn, Darren
Fairmaid, Mark
Mani, Avinash
Charlton, lan
Patel, Naren
Manabe, Yuriko
Pullar, Robyn

Jensen, Mike

Club, Country

& Shandon Golf Club

B Rangitikei Golf Club

& Invercargill Golf Club

i Rarangi Golf Club

i Hastings Golf Club

B Waikanae Golf Club

i Shandon Golf Club

8 Manor Park Golf Sanctuary

& Shandon Golf Club

&8 New Plymouth Golf Club Inc.

& Shandon Golf Club
& Shandon Golf Club
&8 Invercargill Golf Club

&8 Trentham Camp Golf Club

ToPar

+25

+25

+26

+27

+27

+27

+28

+29

+29

+29

+30

+32

+33

+33

1

83

77

85

84

84

77

80

80

76

78

82

84

86

88

75

79

83

80

80

85

80

83

80

78

79

85

83

77

77

79

77

82

82

84

78

76

83

83

79

82

83

78

Total

235

235

245

246

246

246

238

239

239

239

240

251

252

243
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Pos Up/Dn Name Club, Country ToPar Hole Today 1 2 3 Total

37 44 Muir, Annette B Waitemata Golf Club +33 - 85 82 85 252
37 4l Stevens, Kiriama @ Shandon Golf Club +33 - 84 77 82 243
41 - Rhodes, Wendy & Judgeford Golf Club +36 - 87 83 85 255
42 5 Mant, Barry &8 Judgeford Golf Club +37 - 82 84 81 247
43 9 Swan, Glenda &8 Royal Wellington Golf Club +38 - 88 88 81 257
44 31 Reardon, Michele & Nelson Golf Club Inc. +39 - 82 88 88 258
44 31 More, Clayton 8 Shandon Golf Club +39 - 81 83 85 249
46 514 Dewes, Harriet & Shandon Golf Club +40 - 82 88 89 259
46 3 Dawson, Benn & Shandon Golf Club +40 - 85 83 82 250
48 6 McNamee, Jonathan & Shandon Golf Club +41 - 88 83 80 251
48 1 Ashby, Bryan 8 Shandon Golf Club +41 - 88 80 83 251
50 54 Singh, Brian &8 Titahi Golf Club +44 - 85 80 89 254
51 31 O'Sullivan, Steve &8 Manor Park Golf Sanctuary +45 - 81 86 88 255

52 34 Ulberg, Kim 8 Shandon Golf Club +46 - 84 84 88 256
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Pos

53

53

55

55

57

58

58

58

61

62

62

62

65

66

Up/Dn

14
6
14
2

14

11

524

Name

Booker, Joanna
Weber-Swain, Kim
May, Christine
Mua'au, Pat
Eddington, David
Topp, Brad
Manabe, Shinji
MacKenzie, Jo
Howden, Celia
Narayan, Raj
Moore, Hayden
Borrius Broek, Wendy
Simpson, Judy

Higgins, Pat

Club, Country

&8 Millbrook Resort & Country Club

& Shandon Golf Club

& Shandon Golf Club

B Shandon Golf Club

& Shandon Golf Club

&8 Shandon Golf Club

& Shandon Golf Club

& Shandon Golf Club

&8 Karori Golf Club

& Shandon Golf Club

& Shandon Golf Club

& Wanaka Golf Club

& Shandon Golf Club

& Shandon Golf Club

ToPar

+49

+49

+51

+51

+54

+55

+55

+55

+58

+64

+64

+64

+67

+21

1

89

94

90

93

86

94

86

91

88

89

91

99

98

75

87

87

87

80

86

84

92

90

92

95

97

88

87

86

92

87

93

88

92

87

87

93

97

90

86

96

101

Total

268

268

270

261

264

265

265

274

277

274

274

283

286

161
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Pos Up/Dn Name Club, Country ToPar Hole Today 1 2 3 Total
67 24 Hamilton, Jackie &8 Cromwell Golf Club +36 - 97 85 - 182

68 - Kay, Devon &8 Shandon Golf Club +12 - 82 - - 82
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